
WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
06. till 12. November 2006 -- Istanbul (TR)  Final Ranking

Rank Players Nat TCar TInn Gen_Avg Best_Spe
cial_Avg MP Ba_Sets HR Rank_Points

1 BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 261 146 1,787 2,368 10 12 11 80
2 SAYGINER Semih TR 257 152 1,690 2,111 8 6 11 54
3 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 194 116 1,672 1,888 6 5 15 38
3 HORN Martin DE 207 132 1,568 1,828 6 1 10 38
5 JASPERS Dick NL 149 91 1,637 1,656 4 3 11 26
6 CAUDRON Frédéric BE 118 74 1,594 1,956 4 3 8 26
7 KIM Kyung-Roul KR 172 116 1,482 1,787 4 1 6 26
8 TAS Soner TR 126 98 1,285 1,441 4 1 9 26
9 UMEDA Ryuji JP 101 63 1,603 2,250 2 2 9 16
10 SANCHEZ Daniel ES 94 64 1,468 1,500 2 2 10 16
11 DE BRUYN Jean Paul NL 79 61 1,295 1,307 2 1 6 16
12 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 90 62 1,451 1,516 2 0 8 16
13 ROMERO Merlin VE 79 84 0,940 1,000 2 0 4 16
14 AVEIGA Luis EC 105 84 1,250 1,307 2 -1 9 16
15 TÜZÜL Murat TR 77 65 1,184 1,325 2 -1 11 16
16 DE BACKER Peter BE 94 84 1,119 1,226 2 -1 6 16
17 RUDOLPH Christian DE 60 39 1,538 1,538 0 -1 11 8
18 ZANETTI Marco IT 61 44 1,386 1,386 0 -1 6 8
19 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 52 45 1,155 1,155 0 -1 10 8
20 ÖZDEN Selim TR 57 53 1,075 1,075 0 -1 9 8
21 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 43 26 1,653 1,653 0 -2 7 8
22 FORTHOMME Roland BE 45 33 1,363 1,363 0 -2 7 8
23 ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 40 30 1,333 1,333 0 -2 7 8
24 BULUT Savas TR 41 42 0,976 0,976 0 -2 5 8
25 PEKER Muharrem TR 31 32 0,968 0,968 0 -2 8 8
26 MOULOS Vagelis GR 39 51 0,764 0,764 0 -2 6 8
27 COKLU Murat Naci TR 27 23 1,173 1,173 0 -3 9 8
28 BURY Jeremy FR 32 28 1,142 1,142 0 -3 9 8
29 LEPPENS Eddy BE 37 33 1,121 1,121 0 -3 6 8
30 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 19 18 1,055 1,055 0 -3 5 8
31 CETIN Mustafa TR 31 30 1,033 1,033 0 -3 12 8
32 TERAN Javier EC 19 28 0,678 0,678 0 -3 2 8

33 ALP Ahmet TR 184 173 1,063 1,428 10 8 6 5

34 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 61 74 0,824 1,033 2 1 4 2
35 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 56 38 1,473 1,625 2 0 6 2
36 KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 48 39 1,230 1,304 2 0 6 2
37 CARLSEN Tonny DK 74 61 1,213 1,461 2 0 6 2
38 EROGLU Sezgin TR 144 128 1,125 1,370 4 0 8 3
39 HWANG Deuk Hee KR 77 66 1,166 1,200 2 0 10 2
40 TYSSENS John NL 46 41 1,121 1,428 2 0 4 2
41 SZIVACZ Herbert AT 106 89 1,191 1,500 6 4 6 4
42 FOGE Claus DK 107 125 0,856 1,034 4 1 8 3
43 REVERCHON Jean FR 61 47 1,297 1,416 2 -1 6 2
44 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 53 36 1,472 1,666 2 -1 12 2
45 ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 128 118 1,084 1,304 4 1 9 3
46 INCEKARA Hakan TR 255 245 1,040 1,304 12 9 8 5
47 ELEFTHERIADIS Lavrentios GR 115 126 0,912 1,142 4 1 8 3
48 EVAGELOU Nick GR 120 140 0,857 0,971 4 0 9 3
49 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 244 260 0,938 1,304 10 5 8 5
50 PALAZON Javier ES 45 53 0,849 0,880 0 -4 5 1
51 PARK Chun-Woo KR 194 192 1,010 1,304 8 1 7 5
52 GOREN Mehmet TR 100 90 1,111 1,684 4 -1 7 3
53 DEGENER Gulsen TR 101 139 0,726 0,833 2 -3 8 2
54 KURT Musa TR 173 241 0,717 1,096 6 0 6 4
55 EGGERS Jens DE 21 36 0,583 0,769 0 -4 4 1

56 CENET Lütfü TR 188 157 1,197 1,818 10 8 8 5

57 ALP Tahir TR 195 199 0,979 1,500 8 5 6 5
58 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 52 53 0,981 1,111 2 0 6 2
59 YASIN Ismail TR 78 88 0,886 1,051 2 0 5 2
60 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 128 152 0,842 1,000 4 0 8 3
61 MADSEN Orla DK 114 141 0,808 1,034 6 3 5 4
62 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 71 96 0,739 0,745 2 0 7 2
63 GÜRÜN Bahadir TR 111 108 1,027 1,363 6 3 6 4
64 MAURER Claus AT 61 71 0,859 0,953 2 -1 4 2
65 GÜNGÖR Yavuz TR 121 130 0,930 1,153 6 3 7 4
66 MINAOGLOU Manolis TR 48 86 0,558 0,651 2 -1 4 2
67 GENC Burhan TR 73 83 0,879 0,900 2 0 4 2
68 TUNKR Martin CZ 66 85 0,776 1,000 2 -1 5 2
69 CONNESSON Francis FR 67 55 1,218 1,611 0 -2 9 1
70 KIRMAN Koray TR 72 115 0,626 0,740 0 -2 4 1
71 ARSLAN Ahmet TR 139 134 1,037 1,200 8 5 10 5
72 COREKCI Oguz TR 45 52 0,865 0,884 0 -3 7 1
73 DURMAZ Ahmet TR 34 43 0,790 1,047 0 -3 5 1
74 TÜRKCAN Ahmet TR 154 204 0,754 1,200 6 2 9 4
75 FOTIADIS Nikos GR 44 81 0,543 0,576 0 -3 3 1
76 FERAH Yilmaz TR 121 152 0,796 0,951 4 -2 6 3
77 SAKACI Abdurrahman TR 30 53 0,566 0,750 0 -4 5 1
78 NEBUDA Alfred AT 27 56 0,482 0,542 0 -4 4 1
79 TOPALOGLU Arif TR 25 61 0,409 0,413 0 -4 3 1
80 FAROUK Salah EG 19 57 0,333 0,400 0 -4 2 1
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81 AKGÜN Hayri TR 140 194 0,721 0,967 6 4 6 4

82 URAN Orhan TR 121 134 0,902 1,071 6 5 7 4
83 BAS Serdar TR 43 37 1,162 1,764 2 0 6 2
84 MORIKUNI Toshihiko JP 51 50 1,020 1,071 2 0 6 2
85 KORILIS Christos GR 46 53 0,867 1,071 2 0 3 2
86 ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 59 75 0,786 0,812 2 0 6 2
87 SIEGBURG Stefan DE 48 64 0,750 0,947 2 0 4 2
88 LIANOS Spiros GR 44 65 0,676 0,731 2 0 5 2
89 THUER Herbert AT 43 89 0,483 0,500 2 0 3 2
90 MUSLU Ibrahim TR 131 144 0,909 1,051 4 0 6 3
91 COSKUN Adil TR 109 130 0,838 0,969 6 3 6 4
92 AKINCI Zulfıkar TR 138 269 0,513 0,592 6 1 6 4
93 KARA Huseyın TR 114 191 0,596 0,697 6 3 5 4
94 KALKIN Salih TR 114 163 0,699 1,030 4 1 6 3
95 OZIL Zihni TR 65 101 0,643 0,701 2 -1 5 2
96 BÜYÜKOGLU Orkun TR 71 89 0,797 1,121 0 -2 6 1
97 LEE Heung Sik KR 47 66 0,712 0,740 0 -3 6 1
98 YAVUZ Tarik TR 114 143 0,797 0,882 4 0 7 3
99 KARAGÜZEL Bülent TR 61 98 0,622 0,700 0 -3 6 1
100 NICEFORO Paolo IT 51 100 0,510 0,600 0 -3 4 1
101 GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 35 71 0,492 0,585 0 -3 4 1
102 TEKELIOGLU Özgür Ibrahim TR 115 128 0,898 1,125 4 -2 5 3
103 CIMEN Bulent TR 31 49 0,632 0,818 0 -4 5 1
104 ANDERSEN Kurt Steen DK 30 67 0,447 0,666 0 -4 5 1
105 ATIAGA Marco EC 23 61 0,377 0,416 0 -4 4 1
106 METALINOS Efstathios GR 33 89 0,370 0,370 0 -4 3 1
107 HALAWA Abdel Hamid EG 7 27 0,259 0,259 0 -4 2 1

108 KUTLU Ayhan TR 59 134 0,440 0,638 2 1 3 2

109 ÖZDEMIR Fadıl TR 53 64 0,828 0,967 2 0 5 2
110 DANYAL R. Gökhan TR 40 50 0,800 1,363 2 0 8 2
111 AKKAYA Hamit TR 73 93 0,784 0,807 2 0 6 2
112 KORKMAZ Selcuk TR 51 74 0,689 0,777 2 0 4 2
113 PEKER M. Ugur TR 39 66 0,590 0,666 2 0 3 2
114 BAYRAK Murat TR 67 114 0,587 0,594 2 -1 5 2
115 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 54 94 0,574 0,578 2 -1 4 2
116 KURT ÖZKAN TR 55 120 0,458 0,471 2 -1 3 2
117 IRTÜRK Levent TR 59 142 0,415 0,473 2 -1 3 2
118 ERENSAYIN Halit TR 55 80 0,687 0,702 0 -3 6 1
119 YETER Edip TR 5 25 0,200 0,200 0 -4 1 1
120 UZPEKAR Murat TR 51 70 0,728 0,878 2 -1 6 2
121 MUTLU Hannan TR 65 148 0,439 0,453 0 -2 3 1
122 GURBETLI Selahattin TR 55 67 0,820 1,142 0 -3 6 1
123 FIDANCIOGLU Hakan TR 56 100 0,560 0,603 0 -3 4 1
124 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 51 124 0,411 0,448 0 -3 3 1
125 KOCAYAS M. Emin TR 49 134 0,365 0,380 0 -3 3 1
126 CAGIRTEKIN Erkan TR 45 130 0,346 0,348 0 -3 4 1
127 AYDEMIR Asım TR 38 50 0,760 0,793 0 -4 3 1
128 AKDAG Emin TR 40 68 0,588 0,590 0 -4 4 1
129 KOC Atilla TR 30 76 0,394 0,477 0 -4 6 1
130 COPUR Huseyın TR 18 55 0,327 0,360 0 -4 3 1
131 DURAN Isa TR 13 54 0,240 0,333 0 -4 2 1

2837 2047
Whole Tournament General Average 0,897
Main Tournament General Average 1,385

Highest Run 15
Best General Average 1,787
Best Special Average 2,368
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World Cup / Grand Prix - 6. till 12. November 2006 - Istanbul (TR)

Match players Nat
S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-

Car S4-Inn S5-
Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

HORN Martin DE 4 7 12 7 13 4 29 18 1,611 0 -3 6

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 7 15 8 15 4 45 19 2,368 2 3 9

Match players Nat
S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-

Car S4-Inn S5-
Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SAYGINER Semih TR 15 9 7 6 15 13 15 6 52 34 1,529 2 2 10

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 6 8 15 7 11 12 13 6 45 33 1,363 0 -2 11

Match players Nat
S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-

Car S4-Inn S5-
Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 5 15 12 14 7 15 10 59 34 1,735 2 2 11

SAYGINER Semih TR 7 5 12 11 15 8 12 9 46 33 1,393 0 -2 8

FINAL

SEMI FINAL
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World Cup / Grand Prix - 6. till 12. November 2006 - Istanbul (TR)

Match players Nat S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

HORN Martin DE 8 8 15 7 15 13 15 12 53 40 1,325 2 2 9

KIM Kyung-Roul KR 15 9 12 6 12 13 9 11 48 39 1,230 0 -2 6

TAS Soner TR 3 4 14 14 7 6 24 24 1,000 0 -3 4

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 5 15 14 15 7 45 26 1,730 2 3 11

JASPERS Dick NL 15 8 4 2 4 2 15 7 5 7 43 26 1,653 0 -1 6

SAYGINER Semih TR 3 8 15 2 15 3 9 6 15 8 57 27 2,111 2 1 11

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 15 8 15 8 15 8 45 24 1,875 2 3 7

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 8 7 8 8 12 7 28 22 1,272 0 -3 3
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World Cup / Grand Prix - 6. till 12. November 2006 - Istanbul (TR)

Match players Nat S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-Car S5-Inn T-Car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 15 6 12 9 15 10 5 4 2 5 49 34 1,441 0 -1 10

HORN Martin DE 12 6 15 9 7 10 15 4 15 6 64 35 1,828 2 1 10

ROMERO Merlin VE 6 9 15 10 4 7 2 6 27 32 0,843 0 -2 4

KIM Kyung-Roul KR 15 10 14 9 15 8 15 6 59 33 1,787 2 2 5

AVEIGA Luis EC 15 7 13 8 10 11 13 13 51 39 1,307 0 -2 9

TAS Soner TR 8 6 15 9 15 11 15 14 53 40 1,325 2 2 6

UMEDA Ryuji JP 15 10 15 11 4 2 14 13 8 7 56 43 1,302 0 -1 4

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 8 9 14 11 15 2 15 14 15 7 67 43 1,558 2 1 8

JASPERS Dick NL 15 7 15 7 8 10 15 8 53 32 1,656 2 2 11

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 13 7 3 6 15 11 12 7 43 31 1,387 0 -2 5

DE BRUYN Jean Paul NL 15 10 7 4 10 8 2 4 34 26 1,307 0 -2 6

SAYGINER Semih TR 12 10 15 4 15 9 15 4 57 27 2,111 2 2 9

DE BACKER Peter BE 3 12 3 4 15 9 8 6 29 31 0,935 0 -2 6

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 15 12 15 5 8 8 15 7 53 32 1,656 2 2 11

TÜZÜL Murat TR 9 7 4 5 7 10 20 22 0,909 0 -3 5

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 15 7 15 6 15 10 45 23 1,956 2 3 8
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World Cup / Grand Prix - 6. till 12. November 2006 - Istanbul (TR)

Match players Nat S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-Car S5-Inn T-Car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 15 11 15 8 15 11 45 30 1,500 2 3 10

BURY Jeremy FR 7 10 12 8 13 10 32 28 1,142 0 -3 4

HORN Martin DE 15 10 15 5 9 10 7 10 15 4 61 39 1,564 2 1 8

RUDOLPH Christian DE 12 10 11 4 15 11 15 10 7 4 60 39 1,538 0 -1 9

ROMERO Merlin VE 15 12 7 16 15 10 15 14 52 52 1,000 2 2 4

MOULOS Vagelis GR 7 12 15 16 9 10 8 13 39 51 0,764 0 -2 3

ZANETTI Marco IT 15 8 11 10 15 11 11 5 9 10 61 44 1,386 0 -1 6

KIM Kyung-Roul KR 7 7 15 11 13 10 15 6 15 10 65 44 1,477 2 1 6 0

AVEIGA Luis EC 6 7 15 8 3 11 15 7 15 12 54 45 1,200 2 1 8

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 15 8 6 7 15 12 6 6 10 12 52 45 1,155 0 -1 7

FORTHOMME Roland BE 15 5 14 12 2 2 14 14 45 33 1,363 0 -2 7

TAS Soner TR 4 4 15 13 15 2 15 15 49 34 1,441 2 2 9

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 4 4 5 7 10 7 19 18 1,055 0 -3 5

UMEDA Ryuji JP 15 5 15 7 15 8 45 20 2,250 2 3 9

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 9 15 7 15 8 45 24 1,875 2 3 7

COKLU Murat Naci TR 12 9 7 6 8 8 27 23 1,173 0 -3 4

JASPERS Dick NL 8 11 15 6 15 9 15 7 53 33 1,606 2 2 8

PEKER Muharrem TR 15 12 1 5 5 9 10 6 31 32 0,968 0 -2 8

ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 15 3 3 4 12 13 10 10 40 30 1,333 0 -2 7

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 2 2 15 5 15 13 15 11 47 31 1,516 2 2 8

DE BRUYN Jean Paul NL 15 16 15 11 15 8 45 35 1,285 2 3 4

LEPPENS Eddy BE 14 15 14 11 9 7 37 33 1,121 0 -3 4

SAYGINER Semih TR 15 17 15 9 15 5 45 31 1,451 2 3 8

CETIN Mustafa TR 14 17 9 8 8 5 31 30 1,033 0 -3 5

DE BACKER Peter BE 11 10 15 13 15 11 9 8 15 11 65 53 1,226 2 1 5

ÖZDEN Selim TR 15 11 11 12 7 11 15 8 9 11 57 53 1,075 0 -1 8

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 13 5 6 8 15 8 9 5 43 26 1,653 0 -2 7

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 15 5 15 9 6 7 15 6 51 27 1,888 2 2 11

TÜZÜL Murat TR 15 13 15 8 12 9 15 13 57 43 1,325 2 2 11

BULUT Savas TR 7 12 13 8 15 9 6 13 41 42 0,976 0 -2 5

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 15 8 15 11 15 10 45 29 1,551 2 3 5

TERAN Javier EC 6 8 8 10 5 10 19 28 0,678 0 -3 2
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